©O~

) LaserPecker

LaserPecker 4 Rotary Extension
User Manual




LEBIARENRIR A



English

Deutsch

espanol

Francais

BAGE

rot

29l

X EHS

FR B A

01

14

27

40

53

66

79

92



After-Sales Services

e Technical support for this product is available globally.
Please contact us if you encounter any problem with
your LaserPecker 4 and we will get back to you as soon
as possible.

e Email: support@Iaserpecker.com

Online User Community

e LaserPecker's huge online global community
connects our diverse group of dedicated users and
offers support, inspiration, and a showcase for
sharing creativity.

® Facebook: LaserPecker 4

LaserPecker 4
VIP Group

01

List of Included Parts

Stud
Component * 3

Single-step
Jaw * 3

Double-step
Jaw * 3

- ~
£ :
(S
5 &

Rotary Head *1

Base Plate *1 Riser Add-on *1

Tailstock *1 Elevation Pad * 1 1m Cable *1
-
—
5= 7= —o
M3x6 Screw *6 M3x10 Screw *4 Hex Key *1
T C—



Component Overview & Descriptions

~-*Lever

Lock Button
LED Indicator .

.
Materiat Grip

USB-A Power Output

Angle Adjustment Knob

02



Component Overview & Descriptions

————————————————————— -~USB Output Port for Accessory

mmmmmmmmmmmm o DC Power Cable Input

Rotary Extension USB-C Power Input
1

|
) Ff '
—

Rotary Extension USB-C Power Output

*If the cable of the electric stand is connected to the accessory output port, the lifting button in the APP will not be able to
control the electric stand, and the user needs to manually adjust the lifting button of the host to adjust the height.

03



Quick Installation

0 Assemble the Riser Add-on

Tighten the two screws to assemble Riser Add-on between LaserPecker 4 Laser Unit

and Electric Stand.
*Make sure the Safety Shield is assembled before this step.For details, please refer to LaserPecker 4 User Manual.

04



Quick Installation

g Assemble the Rotary Extension

Attach Rotary Head to Base Plate with 4 pcs of M3x10 screws and the Hex Key.

05



Quick Installation

step Jaws Installation

(MDouble

Attach three double-step jaws to the rotary chuck using the wrench and 6 pcs of

M3x6 screws.

Tightening
screws

06



@Single-step Jaws Installation
Attach three single-step jaws to the rotary chuck using the wrench and 6 pcs of M3x6 screws.

07



3 Stud Component Installation
Attach three stud components to the rotary chuck.

08



Quick Installation

a Rotary Extension Assembly

Slide the Tailstock onto the track along
the base of the Rotary Head

09

Turn the Lever



Quick Installation

e Stabilize the Rotary Extension

Put the Elevation Pad under the Rotary Head to make it more table.

10



Quick Start Guide

Turn on Mode Settings>Rotary Extension on the app, adjust the height and angle of the rotary.
Choose an image, set its size and position, start previewing, set the engraving power and depth
parameters, and start engraving.

@ Turn on the Rotary Extension button. @ Turn the screw at the top of the Tailstock to adjust
the height of the support bracket.

Turn the screw

........

11



Quick Start Guide

© When the object is too large, press down
the Lock Button and turn the gear on the
chuck till the jaws can hold the object.

Aligned the arrow with
the white dots on the chuck

Press down
the Lock Button

Turn the gear

@ \When the object is fixed, press up the Lock
Button so the chuck will rotate as it should
when previewing and engraving/cutting.

Press up
the Lock Button

12



Product Specification

Size 308*108*99mm

Weight 1.7kg

Chuck diameter range 52mm-80mm

Engraving maximum diameter 200mm

Appearance Anodic oxidation of aluminum alloy
Engraving diameter range

(Single -step Jaw) 66mm-145mm

Engraving diameter range

(Double-step Jaw) Omm-128mm

Engraving diameter range

(Stud Component) 13mm-78mm

Operating system Support iOS 9.0+, Android 6.0+, MacOS 10+, Windows 10+
Power input 5V/1A

Precise control 0.014°

Idling movement speed 140.625 degrees/second

Fastest engraving speed V=360/200/128/0.00012=117.1875 degrees per second
Slowest engraving speed V=360/200/128/0.00125=11.25 degrees per second

13




Kundendienst

® Wir verfugen Uber einen globalen technischen
Online-Support fur dieses Gerat. Sollten Sie
Probleme bei der Nutzung dieses Gerates haben,
kénnen Sie sich jederzeit an uns wenden. Wir
werden uns so schnell wie moglich bei Ihnen
zuriickmelden.

e Email: support@laserpecker.com

e Tel: +86 0755-28913864

e Facebook: LaserPecker 4

LaserPecker 4
VIP Group

Zubehorliste des Gerates

doppelstufiger
Greifarm * 3

Rotationsachse des

Positionierungsv-
orrichtung *1
-

o —

—1
e =

M3x6
Schraub *6

¥

einstufiger
Greifarm * 3

Grundplatte der

Unterlegplatte *1

M3x10
Schraube *4

ringférmiger
Halterungsstift
*3

Elektrisches

Datenkabel *1

4

Innensechskant-
Schraubendreher*1

. b=

14



Geratedarstellung und Montage

-~~~ Stltzschalter

Lock Button
LED Indicator .

Objekthalter

USB-A Power Output/Input
:
Drehknopf zur Winkeleinstellung

15



Geratedarstellung und Montage

fffffffffffffffffffff ~Schlief3en Sie die Rotationsachse an

ittt DC-Netzanschluss

SchlieRen Sie die
Luftung der Schutzhaube an -~~~

SchlieRen Sie den LaserPecker 4 an
r

-
==

USB-Netzausgang fur Bauteile

*|st das Kabel der elektrischen Hebevorrichtung mit dem Ausgangsanschluss der Komponenten verbunden, kann durch
die "Auf"- und "Ab"-Tasten der App die elektrische Hebevorrichtung nicht gesteuert werden. Der Nutzer muss die Héhe
dann manuell mit dem Regler am Hauptgerat einstellen.

16



Express-Installation

0 Montieren Sie die Hubvorrichtung

Drehen Sie beide Schrauben fest und schlief3en Sie das elektrische Hubgestell an das
Hauptgerat des LaserPecker 4, sowie an die elektrische Hebevorrichtung an.

*Schlief3en Sie erst die Luftung der Schutzhaube an! Dazu gibt es im Benutzerhandbuch des Laser Pecker 4 eine

detaillierte Beschreibung

17



Express-Installation

g Montieren Sie die Rotationsachse des Hauptmotorkopfes

Befestigen Sie die Rotationsachse des Hauptmotorenkopfes mit 4 "M3x10" Schrauben an
der Grundplatte der Rotationsachse

18



Express-Installation

9 Montage des Greifarms

(DMontage des doppelstufigen Greifarms

Befestigen Sie die 3 doppelstufigen Greifarme mit 6 "M3x6" -Schrauben an der rotierenden
Klemmscheibe.

Drehen Sie die Schrauben fest

19



(@Montage des einstufigen Greifarms

Befestigen Sie die 3 einstufigen Greifarme mit 6 "M3x6" -Schrauben an der rotierenden
Klemmscheibe

Drehen Sie die Schrauben fest

20



(® Montage des ringformigen Halterungsstiftes

Befestigen Sie die drei ringférmiger Halterungsstift an der routierenden Klemmscheibe

21



Express-Installation

Fiihren Sie die Positioniervorrichtung in die Schiene ein
und schrauben Sie den Stiitzschalter fest.

Die Positionierungsvorrichtung der Rotationsachse wird entlang der Grundplattenschiene
in die Grundplatte geschoben.

Drehen Sie den
Stutzschalter fest

22



Express-Installation

e Stabilisieren Sie die Rotationsachsen

Legen Sie die Unterlegplatte unter die Rotationsachse, damit die Grundplatte
waagerecht im Gleichgewicht bleibt.




Schnelle Nutzung

Waéhlen Sie die Rotationsachse in der Moduseinstellung aus, passen Sie die Hohe und den
Winkel an, bestatigen Sie in der Vorschau die Gravurmal3e und -position, bestimmen Sie
die Gravurleistungs- und Tiefenparameter und beginnen Sie mit dem Gravieren.

@ Wahlen Sie eine Rotationsachse aus @ Um die Hohe einzustellen, drehen Sie den
Drehknopf an der Positionierungsvorrichtung,

Um die Hohe einzustellen

24



Schnelle Nutzung

©® Wenn der Durchmesser des zu

Betéatigen Sie die
Verschlusstaste

25

gravierenden Objekts zu groR ist, driicken

Sie die Verschlusstaste und drehen Sie dann
die Klemmscheibe so, dass sich der Greifarm  bei der Vorschau der Gravur nicht normal
auf die entsprechende Grol3e einstellt.

Sie kbnnen die Verschlusstaste erst driicken,
nachdem Sie den Punkt auf dem rotierenden
Greifarm auf den Tastenpfeil fixiert haben.

Drehen Sie das Zahnrad

@O Nachdem das zu gravierende Objekt fixiert
ist, muss die Verschlusstaste entsperrt
werden, da sich sonst die Rotationsachse

drehen kann.

Entsperren Sie die
Verschlusstaste




Spezifikationsparameter des Gerates

Abmessungen

308*108*99mm

Weight

1.7kg

Durchmesserbereich der Klemmscheibe

52mm-80mm

GroRter Gravurdurchmesser

200mm

AuBenansicht

Anodic oxidation of aluminum alloy

Durchmesserbereich der Gravur
(einstufiger Greifarm)

66mm-145mm

Durchmesserbereich der Gravur
(doppelstufiger Greifarm)

Omm-128mm

Durchmesserbereich der Gravur
(ringférmiger Halterungsstift)

13mm- 78mm

Operating system

Support i0S 9.0+, Android 6.0+, MacOS 10+, Windows 10+

Power input

5V/1A

Precise control

0.014°

Idling movement speed

140.625 degrees/second

Fastest engraving speed V=360/200/128/0.00012=117.1875 degrees per second

Slowest engraving speed V=360/200/128/0.00125=11.25 degrees per second




Lista de accesorios del producto

Proporcionamos servicio de soporte técnico global
en linea para este producto, si tiene algun problema
durante el uso, no dude en ponerse en contacto con
nosotros, le responderemos lo antes posible.

Email: support@laserpecker.com

Tel: +86 0755-28913864

Facebook: LaserPecker 4

27

LaserPecker 4
VIP Group

Mordaza de doble
paso *3

>
=

S

Cabezal del Eje de
Rotacion *1

O

Soporte de
posicionamiené) *1

o —

—10
Bo————=—

M3x6
Tornillos *6

¥

mordaza de un abrazadera
solo paso *3 anular *3

P

Placa base del Accesorios de
eje de rotacion *1  elevacién para
soporte eléctrico *1

Soporte de Cable de datos *1
posicionamiento*1

Ny Z

M3x10 Utiliza un destornillador
Tornillos *4 de hexagono interior *1



Instrucciones e instalacion del producto

i-=--~*Bouton du support

) Clé de verrouillage |
Voyant lumineux . |

‘
Materiat Grip

sortie d'alimentation USB-A
‘
Bouton de réglage de l'angle

28



Instrucciones e instalacion del producto

————————————————————— ~Conectar al eje de rotacion

Rttt ) Conector de alimentacién DC

i
i
|
i

Conectar el ventilador !
i
I
i
j

Conectar LaserPecker 4
r

Interfaz de alimentacion

para soport.e eléctrico Conectar soporte eléctrico

Si los cables de conexién del soporte eléctrico se conectan al puerto de salida del accesorio, los botones de elevacion en la
aplicacion no podran controlar el soporte eléctrico. En este caso, el usuario debera ajustar manualmente la altura utilizando
los botones de elevacion en el equipo principal.

29



Installation rapide

0 Installation des accessoires d'élévation

Serrez deux vis pour connecter les accessoires d'élévation du support électrique avec l'unité principale
LaserPecker 4 et le support électrique

*Connectez d'abord le ventilateur du couvercle de protection, il y a des instructions détaillés dans le manuel LaserPecker 4

30



Installation rapide

g Instalae el cabezal del eje de rotacion

Utiliza cuatro tornillos M3x10 para fijar la cabeza del eje de rotacién en la placa base del
eje de rotacion.

31



Installation rapide

9 Instalacion de la mordaza de doble paso

(lnstalacion de la mordaza de doble paso
Utilice 6 tornillos M3x6 para fijar tres mordazas dobles en el mandril giratorio

Apriete el tornillo

32



@Instalacion de mordaza de un solo paso
Utilice 6 tornillos M3x6 para fijar tres mordazas un solo en el mandril giratorio

Apriete el tornillo

33



® Instalacion de abrazadera anular

Adju

lar al mandril giratorio.

nta tres abrazadera anu




35

Installation rapide

Coloca el soporte de posicionamiento del eje de rotacion en
la pista del eje de rotacion y aprieta la perilla de soporte

El soporte de posicionamiento del eje giratorio se empuja hacia largo de la la placa base a
lo largo de los rieles de la placa base

Apriete la perilla
de soporte




Installation rapide

e Eje de rotacion estable

Coloca el espaciado elevado debajo del eje de rotacién de manera que se mantengan

nivelados y equilibrados en la base

36



Uso rapido

En la configuraciéon del modo, selecciona el eje de rotacién, ajusta la altura y el angulo
correctamente. Previsualiza para confirmar el tamafio y la posicion de la talla, establece la
potencia y los parametros de profundidad de la talla, y luego comienza el proceso de tallado.

@Elegir el eje de rotacion. @ Gire el dial en el soporte de posicionamiento
y ajuste la altura

Gire el dial

37



Uso rapido

©® Cuando el diametro del objeto tallado
es demasiado grande, gire el plato de la
manija después de presionar la tecla de
bloqueo para ajustar el asa a un tamafio
adecuado

Gira el agarre de la mano para alinear el
punto circular con la flecha del botén antes
de presionar la tecla de bloqueo

Presionar la
tecla de bloqueo,

Gira el agarre

@ Después de fijar el material de tallado,

es necesario liberar la llave de bloqueo.

De lo contrario, durante la vista previa

del tallado, el eje de rotacién no girara

correctamente.

Desactivar la
tecla de bloqueo

38



Especificaciones del Producto

dimensiones 308*108*99mm

Weight 1.7kg

Rango de diametro del mandril 52mm-80mm

Diametro maximo de tallado 200mm

aspecto Anodizacién de aleacién de aluminio

Rango de diametro de tallado

(mordaza de un solo paso) 66mm-145mm

Rango de diametro de tallado
(mordaza de doble paso) Omm-128mm

Rango de diametro de tallado

13mm- 78
(abrazadera anular) mm- femm

abrazadera anular Support i0S 9.0+, Android 6.0+, MacOS 10+, Windows 10+
Power input 5V/1A

Control preciso 0.014°

velocidad en vuelo sin carga 140.625 grados por segundo

La velocidad de tallado mas rapida V=360/200/128/0.00012=117.1875 grados por segundo

La velocidad de tallado mas lenta V= 360/200/128/0.00125= 11.25 grados por segundo

39



After-Sales Services Liste des accessoires

. . . 3 ire 3 3 ire 3 Composant du
® Nous fournissons des services d'assistance Machoweg Mach0|£e a goujgn -3
technique en ligne pour ce produit, si vous rencon- ~ deux pas *3 un pas *3
trez des problémes pendant le processus, n'hésitez

pas a nous contacter, nous ferons de notre mieux .
pour vous répondre dans les plus brefs délais ?
S
e Email: support@laserpecker.com
e Tel: +86 0755-28913864 Axe du support Plaque inférieur Accessoires
rotatif*1 support rotatif *1  d'élévation du

. N
e Facebook: LaserPecker 4 support électrique *1

&=

=

Support de Coussin Cable de données *1

positionnement *1 d'élévation*1

LaserPecker 4

VIP Group
M3x10 Vis *4 Tournevis a téte
hexagonale *1
@
——

40



Indication et installation du produit

----<Lever

) Lock Button
LED Indicator .

Materiat Grip

USB-A Power Output/Input
¢
Angle Adjustment Knob
41



Indication et installation du produit

********************* ~ Connexion support rotatif

Entrée cable d'alimentation DC

Port d'alimentation du

support électrique Connexion support électrique

* Si le cable de connexion de support électrique est connecté au port de sortie de l'accessoire, les touches d'élévation dans
I'application ne seront pas en mesure de contréler le support électrique, I'utilisateur doit ajuster manuellement les touches
de I'élévation de I'unité principale pour régler la hauteur

42



Instalacion rapida

0 Instale accesorios de elevacion

Ajusta los dos tornillos firmemente para conectar el accesorio de elevacion del soporte eléctrico
con la unidad principal LaserPecker 4 y el soporte eléctrico.

*Primero, conecta el ventilador de la cubierta protectora de manera adecuada. El manual de instrucciones del
LaserPecker 4 contiene un tutorial detallado

43



Instalacion rapida

@ Installation de I'axe du support rotatif

Fixez I'axe de rotation a la plaque inférieure du support rotatif a I'aide de 4 vis M3x10.

44



on rapida

V4

Instalaci

9 Installation de la machoire

achoires a deux pas
hoires a deux pas sur le mandrin rotatif avec 6 vis M3x6.

(Minstallation des m

ac

Fixez les trois m

Serrez les vis

45



@Installation de la machoire a un pas

Fixez les trois machoires a un pas sur le mandrin rotatif avec 6 vis M3x®6.

46



® Installation des composants du goujon

Fixez les trois composant du goujon au mandrin rotatif

47



FUhren Sie die Positioniervorrichtung in die Schiene ein
und schrauben Sie den Stitzschalter fest.

Die Positionierungsvorrichtung der Rotationsachse wird entlang der Grundplattenschiene
in die Grundplatte geschoben.

Drehen Sie den
Stutzschalter fest

48



6 Stabilisez I'axe de rotation

Placez le coussin d'élévation sous le support rotatif pour la maintenir a niveau et équilibrée
sur la plaque inférieure.




Utilisation rapide

Sélectionnez I'axe de rotation dans le réglage du mode, réglez la hauteur et
I'angle, prévisualisez la taille et la position de la gravure, réglez les parametres
de puissance et de profondeur de la gravure, et démarrez la gravure.

@ Sélectionnez I'axe de rotation @ Tournez le bouton du support de positionnement
pour régler la hauteur.

Tournez le bouton

50



Utilisation rapide

® Lorsque le diamétre de I'objet sculpté @ Une fois le matériau de gravure fixé, vous
est trop grand, appuyez sur la touche de devez relacher la touche de verrouillage,
verrouillage et tournez le mandrin pour sinon I'axe de rotation ne tournera pas
ajuster la méachoire a la taille appropriée. normalement lors de la prévisualisation

de la gravure.
Tournez la méachoire pour aligner le
point sur la fleche de la touche avant
d'appuyer sur la touche de verrouillage.

Appuyez sur la
touche de
verrouillage

Relédchez la touche
de verrouillage

51



Spécification du produit

Taille

308*108*99mm

Poids

1.7kg

Gamme de diameétre de mandrin

52mm-80mm

Diamétre maximum de gravure

200mm

Apparence

Anodisation en alliage d'aluminium

Plage de diamétre de gravure
(Machoire a un pas)

66mm-145mm

Plage de diameétre de gravure
(Machoire a deux pas)

Omm-128mm

Plage de diamétre de gravure
(Composant du goujon)

13mm- 78mm

Systeme d'exploitation

Support iOS 9.0+, Android 6.0+, MacOS 10+, Windows 10+

Entrée de Puissance

5V/1A

Controle de précis

0.014°

Vitesse de marche a vide

140.625 degrés/seconde

Vitesse de gravure la plus rapide

V= 360/200/128/0.00012= 117.1875 degrés/seconde

Vitesse de gravure la plus lente

V= 360/200/128/0.00125= 11.25 degrés/seconde

52



AEE R

1] O
%DD

=5
(AN

KOV TOCHRECFRABRENTIVEL
. FTROFETHRBICEHLADE LS

o X—)L7 RL X :support@laserpecker.com

® Facebook : LaserPecker 4

53

LaserPecker 4
VIP Group

FITNRTFYy Foa— SVIIWNRTYT U2 91)wF*3
o3—*3

*3
7
'
g &

EEZO—S0AY RES EBlEEO—Z0X  T—7iLim*l
27—t

==

SEHART Y- UBRODRZVE BB/ R

-
o]
—0
B =
M3x6 *6 M3x10 *4 ZINF
? % =



BEDGE X

’ 1m---e A%

54



HmzH3

ARSI A

TEANRT BELHT
THREZL 1) (BBREZL L)

55



GT‘E FEFHEY Y — QIR T

T7otY1)—% LaserPecker 4 FKFE L EFH XXV FICEDE TR EH/HET,

ICEE2CCERBLET. RENN—ORDHITE

*F3NE. REH/N—% L aserPecker 4 &KiK|
LaserPecker4 ¥ = a1 7 )LIC

3EFARFa— MU TILARBEHINTULET

56



3T )

@ EE0-50~y FBIOMD 1317

MAM3 % 1 0 RS fEV. BEEEO—5DAY FERZEEO—SDRXFL—FMCBETET,

57



#imI D

€ onzryrva-omniy
O VINRATY TP a—0mb T
NEMI6RIZFEVN, ZRATINATy I a—2mEICAELET,

*D% LoDD DD

58



@I VINRTY TS a—0mMD T
AAEMI RIS EFEN. SRS VIR Ty T a - EmEICAEL T,

X7 LoD DD

59



)y TOED{FF

V>I9

®

HEEICEEL XY,

KIVITOIVyT%




#iwd S

9 HERDZAZY FERETIZF YL a3 VDRI TL— Mo
SAKL. Ny oE@EHTET.

NV I %ERHEDD

61



23 I IS

@ EEo-somo iy

BIABNY FZEEO-5DAY FEIDERTHBT7 78T ) —HERDHLDICEETXT.

L

62



7T)DEE

E-FRETEEO-F7ZFRL. RTCHEZHEL., BRI UE
ZT7LEa—LTHOSROT. BAHNT—CRSZREL. BRI ZH®L F
ER

O EEO—>%R< O MBAHAZVROXSEREL . SIEARLET,

63



7TV DEEE

O BRNEMOERIASTTFIHESIE.

OvIREDERLILR. Fyvi%
ELTIV yN—=@ENEY 1 XICH
BLEY,

HWRZBE/N\> FILD
REVREICEHDE T,
Oy IRV LET,

O FAMzBERELE. OvIF—Z#ERY
BPHEDBODEIH. £5LBVE. BH
7L Ea—73 L EICEE#MAEYICE
ELFEEA

64



B o 11 %

MR 308*108*99mm

B8 1.7kg

F vy VREHE 52mm-80mm

FERIRARER 200mm

el FIIZULAES (FILTA MLE)
BRI E R &

(FYINRTYTTa-) 66mm-145mm

R B b
(BTNRFyTSa-) Omm-128mm

%I E R EEE

(U‘/ﬁ‘au \yj) 13mm-78mm

RIH0S #5105 9.0+, Android 7.0+, MacOS 10+, Windows 10+
BIRAN 5V/1A

e F v v IFEE 0.014°

JLEa—ZRE—-F

140.625F /%

BRRAZRE—F

V =360/200/128/0.00012 = 117.1875FE/#

BRRNZE—F

V = 360/200/128/0.00125 = 11.25/#

65




Az 74

o ZE{Z| TH| A8 =30 M7t E7|H AN EX] A=t Hgaz*3
FAIH WHE A/S T HER| =2 S ELICH

Ny

e JI7IRE 2 : Cellic International ?
Yy
e H2IA:010-9816-0701 (= 10:00-17:00) ]

e Facebook : LaserPecker 4

22| e HOlEf *1
EM XXy = =olmE
(5 %
LaserPecker 4 o
VIP Group
M3x6 LIA6 M3x10 LtAH4 S2t=IX|

66



2XHY 2 e

LEDEIO|E & -

AEXTHE

67



HE 7Z 9 A

R RN HE 2Kl 52 mE

e 2EDCHY EE

HE AN LH =

.




i £ A x| 7ol =

@ == A0 9 7| 4

HE HXICH 2 7| EE LaserPecker 4 2X|2t HE HX|CHo| HZ5I2{H 0|0 X|0f| QL= LA 27HE
ZHFEML.

*HAN S AHE A FAM K.

69



i} = x| 710| =

(2 EELERER

M3x10 LiAt 4702 ZE{2| 2 et HEHINE HEHFM K.

70



= x| 710l =

©) =ciz 02 ax

OLEEREREEY
67112] M3x6 LIAFE AFESH0] 3712| B = &S ZE{2] 2X[0 ndgfLict.

71



Ot

ZE{2| 2Ho|

=1 r=3
42 J8S

°

£ AE3H0] 371

6702] M3x6 LtAL

72



@no|s o

S| Hof| Ml 7Hel E SYZE nFelLch.




ZE2|

9 E2 X|X|cH

=M.

=1
=

=05
=

2 x| x|cH

E

| XI77tX]

[=ye)
— T

Bl

o
=

|

o=

74



= Mx| 7}o| =

e =0| I|E MX]|

=0| IH=E 2E{2| 5| S0HFM K.

75



= AHE 7H0| =

HEAFA ZE{2| AARIMS MEISIH Folet Z4=E RS O|2|=7|2 Ztel 37|t
221 21X E Fotod Zf21S A =Lt

E{2| ol AE{|A{ AEH
0 EE2] o AHRIM MEH @§E1E|§0|£xél

76



it 2 At 70| E
®

"'—;,0| -L-= |§ H
ol =0|EH

2 X2 3710l -’H-’.‘-A-"Q_

©
3

ZZ4 MEE 0yt
JX| ¢oH =zt

n>|

= 71S 010I= StL|Ct,

=0 4= |E|E[[H 3| MZ0| MA
kS| QE le'lol-xl O_tALl El'.o

[Ey =]

77



Rr
L

+
o
—
w
=
(=}
©
£
s 7]
— 5 _|_.w_,
S =4
© = —
= 1 u
- o~
+ ~ N
o
o = S| 8
ol bl s | S
£ £ S @&
€ £ g £ £ € ° m =
o £ el 5| E| < =
2 S ol -] < g - H I S
1) o ey I — ~ + ) = =
S} ! € 1ol - ! . S} o N IS 3
o [ £ £ =3 & € £ o < & o @ 3
S| = | E| S| fr E|lE|la| 2| 2| s
o ~ ~ S il £ © ™ o > < < I I
] — [T} 134 o0 S © — =2 in o — > >
| = |
ml | wl | Tl
rfrl m
oF | RO | o | o H | W
| RT 0| O H W[ 4|
z| = NN R AR
o mym | m|F& |0 | R |g|® | W
~ = ml W._ _nn_lu._ W._ W._ W._ ml.m._ | ol ol W._ W._
m | ok | N o NN | N | R R RO HO | NFO| AT

78



E&RRS

o AERBFIRMERING LRI - BEEER
BZPBEEMBIRME - FRRHERRM > RAKE
TREEE -

® {=5% © laserpecker002

o TEiE: +86 0755-28913864  (T{EA 9:30—19:00)

FHRIF—HBARMAE

79

EE mn Bic fF

HMF3

a1

74

M3x6 *6
(RESHERSEINF)

¥

E:I:I

BE

BHMF"3

[&AR*1

it
5
Xi
¥
H

M3x10 *4
(REHeEdEh 14 TE
BEIR)

IRAZRA*3

\

Y2
sER 1

RIS AIRART]* 1
(SH R ey

=



EmigsRERE

' et i

USB-C EMEANEO

USB-AEREIL/EANIEO faE RN e

80



EmEnERE

————————————————————————— DCERIED

L R —

EEREEEAR g
‘@\, R
= E##%LaserPecker 4
% *
Q%%m
| Nl |
swxrEmEn L,  mpmm
. ﬁ@s\‘\Q P EER
S . N
R

FEEASE RS REE ARG ONERT, APPRNA RIS HAER BEXI, AR FHRGIHRAHRRAG S E
81



tRiE LR
@) =ummmn

EEmBERG GESIRESHAH S LaserPecker 4T MBS TR ERE
BB TRES AR 0 LaserPecker 450 BAZ A MEGR

82



IRiE LR
D E L ET T

FA4RAM3x 1088 441§ e 59 3 I 14 BRI 5 E B e ¥ dh /s Ak £

83



RERE

€ mezs

O¥PIMFRE
F6EM3X6 B4 IS = EESMFEEERSE£% L

84



FRE

\

QE ¥

EEREREL

ZEEZMFE

FA6FEM3x6 R 441

85



GIRFEARE
B=EEMRAEEERS RSB L




IRIER R

PENBEESSENE R, IR TIHIEhEH

O) rmumeiisse

JES 1R 38 ¥ N\ Bl ER AR R

L g

R 7

JiiE 8 & 7E 1L

BRI

87



RiELRE

O =eman
HBESRAMERREE TS, EZRERERFKERSFE




RIEER

RIVREREEREH > ANFESENAE > MERERZIRTHBEZIUE > &E
BEZITHERFRE S8 > REREZ -

O EiEZEEH O BE3ELE D BESE

89



TRIEE

© EFMYBEREARE, RTHERE O BEXMHEEFZER, FERKHER,
HERERBFIESHIR Y, BRIETREMZIR, RS~ EESES.

BRSNS LA B REH AR SR HER,
7 AR T HE R,

B8

90



EmREE

R~ 308*108*99mm
B8 1.7kg
FERETEHE 52mm-80mm
BRI RAER 200mm

SMER SRASBIBEKL

REZEREEE (BHF)

66mm-145mm

PBEZEREEE (BHF)

Omm-128mm

MZIEREE (RFKA)

13mm-78mm

BRIERER %3%i0S 9.0+, Android 7.0+, MacOS 10+, Windows 10+
ESHELEDN 5V/1A

FEFEIEH] 0.014°

TERE 140.625F/%

EZIRPEE V = 360/200/128/0.00012 = 117.1875F /%)

BEZ R ISRE V =360/200/128/0.00125 = 11.25F/F»

91




P @ B B

o A mANMRMBIKE ERAZIFRS, BEEER
SREPBEEMIEE, FRINEERN, RINBER

RESE,
® {H{=5: laserpecker002

e E3iF: +86 0755-28913864

FNHA—HRMEE

(T#FE 9:30—19:00)

WEMF*3

M3x6 *6
(RETRFHIF)

¥

BHMF3

JERAR*1

it
5
X
¥
H

M3x10 *4
(RETREHENX
5RiR)

HRzkA*3

\

IR 1

M7AELT]*1
(Bl TR )

=

92



,,,,,, E2: S0 i

USB-C EMmINEO

USB-A fatiizn 7 rgﬂ%ﬁﬁ%ﬂ

93



************************ DCeB R
|
R ERE - g

& #ELaserPecker 4

*
1

EREBEREE

*REE T AR A I R R R OB T, APPREFA PRSI IE R B 2R, BAF FaiA N ENAEZRBETSE

94



R 2R
@ =zuamn

FFEmEPIRL, FEDZRIESEHF SLaserPecker 4N B ohZ R ERE
EEEFRIPENE, LaserPecker 43 BB HIFMBGE

95



RERE

@ RN T Mk
A4TM3x1082 2238 e s ML E € B he sz R ik &

96



R &=
€ mrzz

OMFMFRE
F6HM3x6BL R =M MFEEEIER & L

97



QBRFMFRE
FA6TM3X6BL R =M BHMFEEERERE L

98



O RARE
B HRAREEREFR L




RER K

O) et RBAERBNED, HiTEZ BT
Tie ¥ 3 7 1 32 2078 B R AR M B HE N\ B R AR R

TS EFt e

100



RERE

(5 EV 32
BESHRRETREM TS, EZTRRREKFREES

101



1R 3= 1 A

RIVISE PERIERH, ATNEFSENAE, FNHREMZIRTHBEZIMVE, RERM
ZITNRIRESE, TRl

O EF e O s RLE Fhe, HEE

102



1R 3= {5 A

© ZFMFERIEAN, BRTHMERRE O RAMHEEFZE, FERRMUER,
B REATIMFIESHIRT, BNETRLRELIES, Tede A= EE 5.
TEFEHM T LR B xR ATk,
AR T HE R,

HERE

103



= m Mg B

R~ 308*108*99mm
- 1.7kg
RRERCE 52mm-80mm
R RAER 200mm

SR SE2EREl

BEZEREE (REMF)

66mm-145mm

BZERERE (WFHF)

Omm-128mm

BEZIEREE (FkRR)

13mm-78mm

BIERR %505 9.0+, Android 7.0+, MacOS 10+, Windows 10+
BB RAAN 5V/1A

FE R 0.014°

TERE 140.625E /%)

% B RIR V =360/200/128/0.00012 = 117.1875F/F»

BEZI R ISRE V =360/200/128/0.00125 = 11.25E /7

104



LaserrPecker



